
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

M M3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE SARGE Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 21/05/2022, R12, M 2M 3M 5Y M3/2P. Roderick 517384 5/0160

 2 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4P M3/2M. Knowles 522894 7/0168

 3 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 7M 2P 2M M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0164

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 8M 6M 2M M3/1L. Hutton 475947 22/0148

 5 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 5P M3/2M. Bell 522176 7/0120

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R12, M 5M 5M 1M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0120

 7 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0115

 8 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 7P 6M 7P M3/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/0112

 9 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score MAT, 28/04/2022, R10, M 6M 4M 4M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0102

 10 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5M 6P M3/1L. Hutton 495050 9/087

 11 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/070

 12 LEXIE TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 4M M3/1M. Sharman 497252 4/069

 13 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/066

 14 MARY ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 8M 6P 4M M3/1R. Walters 500627 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXCITEMENT 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 543098 5/4222

 2 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 22/21261

 3 LENNY'S CHEVY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 6/5240

 4 PARK WARRIOR 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2M. Knowles 540949 8/7177

 5 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1T. Hong 532485 5/4156

 6 SWISS STICKER Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1S. Smith 549128 4/3204

 7 MONTANA NISMO Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4N. Mason 543315 1/0151

 8 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5231

 9 WILSON PLACE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Bowe 531446 7/1218

 10 TALLEYRAND PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0165

 11 PAWS CROSSED Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0126

 12 KATE'S THE ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527547 8/6177

 13 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3177

 14 MINDIE Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7177

 15 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 8M 6M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11148

 16 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3144

 17 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 18 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4N. York 539820 1/0125

 19 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8117

 20 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R9, M 8M 7M 6P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4104

 21 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3B. Yates 529728 2/1102

 22 STILL WAITING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/297

 23 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 24 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/887

 25 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 26 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/878

 27 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/077

 28 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072

 29 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022
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 1 SWISS STICKER Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1S. Smith 549128 4/3204

 2 MONTANA NISMO Last start winner GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4N. Mason 543315 1/0151

 3 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5231

 4 WILSON PLACE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Bowe 531446 7/1218

 5 TALLEYRAND PARTY Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0165

 6 PAWS CROSSED Last start placegetter GOS, 08/04/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0126

 7 KATE'S THE ONE Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527547 8/6177

 8 MINDIE Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7177

 9 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3177

 10 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 8M 6M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 22/11148

 11 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3144

 12 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 13 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4N. York 539820 1/0125

 14 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8117

 15 DISCARD ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/05/2022, R9, M 8M 7M 6P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4104

 16 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3B. Yates 529728 2/1102

 17 STILL WAITING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/297

 18 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 19 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 9/887

 20 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/878

 21 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/178

 22 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/077

 23 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/072

 24 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022
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 1 ELLE'S FLAME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 3Y M/1A. Groizard 534618 0/0136

 2 WHITE MOUSSEY Last start placegetter GUN, 19/05/2022, R1, P 3P M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/0117

 3 LIAR'S EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2022, R2, P 2P 7Y 6Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/067

 4 MURRAY MANTA RAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 546950 0/084

 5 KEY BON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/076

 6 BLUE WHISTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/070

 7 INDY NISMO 2 First start M/1T. Mason 543314 0/00

 8 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 9 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/070

 10 CALABRIA MIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/064

 11 JACKEY'S HIPPY 3 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/062

 12 ELLE'S SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5Y 6Y M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/054

 13 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/046

 14 GHOST WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 EXCITEMENT 2 Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 543098 5/4222

 2 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 5/4207

 3 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 13/11225

 4 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 22/21261

 5 LENNY'S CHEVY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 6/5240

 6 PARK WARRIOR 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/2M. Knowles 540949 8/7177

 7 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 533841 14/1271

 8 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 6P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 19/16183

 9 LET'S GO HORNETS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1T. Hong 532485 5/4156

 10 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3N. Holloway 543669 2/1174

 11 CONFUSED Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 545223 3/2162

 12 SKETCHY LAWYER Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/1159

 13 ELLE'S FIRE Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0116

 14 ZULU FLAIR Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 3P 5/4J. Magnisalis 540435 1/0110

 15 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Smith 549023 3/1270

 16 SOFT RAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5M 5/1R. Lee 498152 14/9229

 17 TOMORROW Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 6/5213

 18 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 529773 1/0210

 19 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3J. Magnisalis 542714 2/1201

 20 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2P. Tobin 543161 3/2171

 21 GORT THE GIFT Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0159

 22 MACI REID Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0126

 23 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0121

 24 BLACK CANDLES Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2117

 25 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Hill 534259 4/3240

 26 ZIPPING PHOENIX Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 2/1213

 27 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543954 4/3192

 28 DUKER'S DIESEL Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 2/0186

 29 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1159

 30 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3159

 31 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CONAIR Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 545225 2/1158

 33 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7150

 34 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1135

 35 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0126

 36 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0126

 37 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0103

 38 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/099

 39 STILL WAITING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/297

 40 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/390

 41 NITRAM ROXY 3 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 42 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/284

 43 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/081

 44 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3N. Holloway 543669 2/1174

 2 CONFUSED Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Mackay 545223 3/2162

 3 SKETCHY LAWYER Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/1159

 4 ELLE'S FIRE Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0116

 5 ZULU FLAIR Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 3P 5/4J. Magnisalis 540435 1/0110

 6 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Smith 549023 3/1270

 7 SOFT RAIN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5M 5/1R. Lee 498152 14/9229

 8 TOMORROW Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 6/5213

 9 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 529773 1/0210

 10 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3J. Magnisalis 542714 2/1201

 11 RISING DAWN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2P. Tobin 543161 3/2171

 12 GORT THE GIFT Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0159

 13 MACI REID Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/0126

 14 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0121

 15 BLACK CANDLES Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/2117

 16 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Hill 534259 4/3240

 17 ZIPPING PHOENIX Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3J. Mackay 548194 2/1213

 18 JONTY JONES Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543954 4/3192

 19 DUKER'S DIESEL Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 2/0186

 20 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1159

 21 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3159

 22 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7159

 23 CONAIR Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 545225 2/1158

 24 STAR HOTEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/7150

 25 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Murray 547833 2/1135

 26 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 1/0126

 27 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0126

 28 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0103

 29 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/099

 30 STILL WAITING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/297

 31 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/390
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 32 NITRAM ROXY 3 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 33 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/284

 34 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/081

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/070
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 1 REDBANK MOLLY Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 5/1C. Plant 542205 4/3147

 2 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2Y 2P 5/4T. Forbes 549618 1/0138

 3 CONTEXT Weighted points score WPK, 16/04/2022, R6, C 5C 1P 1P 5/2T. Falls 545219 3/2210

 4 ARIAH'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/4T. Forbes 540246 4/0170

 5 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4C 1P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2163

 6 STAR HOTEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 526498 12/4150

 7 LUCKY ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 17/05/2022, R8, Y 7Y 7P 4P 5/4D. Smith 537209 1/0137

 8 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0129

 9 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P (FEL)Y 2P 4P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0125

 10 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0117

 11 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 2M 5/1M. Smith 498814 7/3115

 12 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 540123 2/0111

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P NG 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEST ON BLOOM Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 1/2J. Magnisalis 523023 8/5147

 2 MAC IBROX Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 1P 6C 4C 3/1/2W. Dance 544585 6/5265

 3 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade MAT, 22/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7C 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 15/7257

 4 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R5, C 4C 6P 1P 3/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/6181

 5 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score WPK, 14/05/2022, R4, C 8C 7C 8C 3/1/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7131

 6 MISS SADIE LEA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/2W. Dance 536714 11/0270

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P NG 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL BOURBSKI Last start winner GAR, 20/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 522266 19/14342

 2 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2F. Hurst 531160 25/11394

 3 SUPER ESTRELLA Weighted points score SAN, 12/05/2022, R7 7C 2C 1C 1/2D. Smith 535095 24/16380

 4 MISS EZMAE Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R4, C 3C 1P 1P 1/2R. Smith 533653 15/9356

 5 GYPSY WYONG Weighted points score SAN, 19/05/2022, R8 6C 2C 5C 1/2A. Dailly 537946 18/14317

 6 IRRATIONAL Last start winner WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2A. Crouch 540906 10/3279

 7 ZIGGY STARDUST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2C 3C 3/1/2A. Campton 534219 11/4430

 8 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Last start winner DAP, 19/05/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Lord 535121 9/4306

 9 OH OH RANGE Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1C 5/3D. Irwin 543358 5/2306

 10 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Lord 547952 3/2264

 11 TIGER JACK Last start placegetter WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1J. Lord 540279 7/3261

 12 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3114

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1W. Slade 536383 18/17354

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508557 18/17210

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 13/9210

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SADIE LEA 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 26/04/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 536714 11/10270

 2 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R5, C 4C 6P 1P 3/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/5181

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCHEMING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1B. Howell 547395 0/073

 2 INDY NISMO 1 First start M/1T. Mason 543314 0/00

 3 OUR GIRL BEC 3 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/042

 4 BELLA TANGA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P M/1M. Sharman 535338 0/00

 5 MCFERGUS Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/070

 6 BONNA'S BEST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/066

 7 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/062

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS MIKADO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2022, R1, P

GAR, 23/04/2022, R4, P

4P 3P 3P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0112

 2 CONAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 08/05/2022, R1, 5

CAS, 03/05/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/082

 3 TONY PEPPERONI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 550485 0/079

 4 SCHEMING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1B. Howell 547395 0/073

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R6, C 5C 4C 6C 3/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 17/1164

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0117

 2 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3114

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 3 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R8, P 3P 2C 3C 3/1/2A. Campton 534219 11/4430

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 09:38 AM WST


